
 - 1 - 

 

 

 

 

 
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION 

 

 

 

 

Black Oval Side Steps 

11-19 Jeep Grand Cherokee 

PART # 9B080203AOV 
              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 - 2 - 

Part List 

 

INSTALLATION PICTURE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO. NAME  QTY REMARK NO. NAME  QTY  REMARK 

(1) Main body tube 2  (8) Large washer 24 φ6*20*2.5 

(2) Bracket 6  (9) Spring washer 12 φ6 

(3) T-bolt 6  (10) Hexagon nut 12 M6-8.0grade 

(4) Large washer 6 φ8*25*2.0 (11) Hexagon screws 12 M10*25-8.8grade 

(5) Spring washer 6 φ8 (12) Large washer 12 φ10*30*2.5 

(6) Hexagon nut 6 M8 (13) Spring washer 12 φ10 

(7) Hexagon screws 12 M6*30-8.8grade     

（1） 

（11）（12）（13） 

（3）（4）（5）（6） 

（7）（8）（9）（10） 

（2） 


